
Mid/Mini/Full Size - All Bed Lengths

Super Duty - All Bed Lengths

EXTERIOR FINISH

Standard Color (Included)

REAR DOOR

Mitered Single T Door

Mitered Heavy Duty Single T Door

Radius Heavy Duty Single T  Door w/ Contour Strip

.019 Aluminum Paneled Mitered Single T Door

.019 Aluminum Paneled Mitered Heavy Duty Single T Door

DRIVER AND PASSENGER SIDE OPTIONS (PER SIDE)

Solid Aluminum (No Cut Out)

Aluminum Framed Quarter Slider

40 x 15 Glass Windoor w/ Center T Handle

56 x 15 Glass Windoor w/ Center T Handle

40 x 15 Glass Windoor w/ Center T Handle & 18 x 15 Window

56 x 15 Glass Windoor w/ Center T Handle & 18 x 15 Window

40 x 15 .019 Aluminum Paneled Windoor

56 x 15 .019 Aluminum Paneled Windoor

40 x 15 .019 Aluminum Paneled Windoor & 18 x 15 Window

56 x 15 .019 Aluminum Paneled Windoor & 18 x 15 Window

FRONT WINDOW

No Window

Aluminum Framed Picture Window

Aluminum Framed Sliding Window

INTERIOR LIGHT OPTIONS

Battery Operated LED Dome Light

12V LED Rear Door Rope Light

ROOF RACKS

Aluminum Ladder Rack

Jet Rack Interior Rack (Track installed, Rack Ships Separately)

MOUNTING KITS

K2 Bolt & Seal Kit (1/2 rear door units)

Clamp & Seal Kit (1/2 rear door units) Coming Soon

155$                                

295$                                

N/C

Included

65$                                  

45$                                  

95$                                  

25$                                  

265$                                

285$                                

285$                                

295$                                

110$                                

120$                                

135$                                

135$                                

150$                                

Included

195$                                

 .019 Aluminum Retail Price Sheet

.019 Aluminum is available in cab high only.

1,680$                             

1,750$                             

White, Black or Silver

Included

70$                                  

70$                                  

175$                                
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