

.019 Aluminum Retail Price Sheet

.019 Aluminum is available in cab high only.

Mid/Mini/Full Size - All Bed Lengths	\$ 1,680
Super Duty - All Bed Lengths	\$ 1,750

EXTERIOR FINISH

Standard Color (Included) W	White, Black or Silver
-----------------------------	------------------------

REAR DOOR

Mitered Single T Door	Included
Mitered Heavy Duty Single T Door	\$ 70
Radius Heavy Duty Single T Door w/ Contour Strip	\$ 70
.019 Aluminum Paneled Mitered Single T Door	\$ 175
.019 Aluminum Paneled Mitered Heavy Duty Single T Door	\$ 195

DRIVER AND PASSENGER SIDE OPTIONS (PER SIDE)

Solid Aluminum (No Cut Out)	Included
Aluminum Framed Quarter Slider	\$ 110
40 x 15 Glass Windoor w/ Center T Handle	\$ 120
56 x 15 Glass Windoor w/ Center T Handle	\$ 135
40 x 15 Glass Windoor w/ Center T Handle & 18 x 15 Window	\$ 135
56 x 15 Glass Windoor w/ Center T Handle & 18 x 15 Window	\$ 150
40 x 15 .019 Aluminum Paneled Windoor	\$ 265
56 x 15 .019 Aluminum Paneled Windoor	\$ 285
40 x 15 .019 Aluminum Paneled Windoor & 18 x 15 Window	\$ 285
56 x 15 .019 Aluminum Paneled Windoor & 18 x 15 Window	\$ 295

FRONT WINDOW

No Window	N/C
Aluminum Framed Picture Window	Included
Aluminum Framed Sliding Window	\$ 65

INTERIOR LIGHT OPTIONS

Battery Operated LED Dome Light	\$ 45	l
12V LED Rear Door Rope Light	\$ 95	

ROOF RACKS

Aluminum Ladder Rack	\$ 15!	5
Jet Rack Interior Rack (Track installed, Rack Ships Separately)	\$ 29!	5

MOUNTING KITS

K2 Bolt & Seal Kit (1/2 rear door units)	\$	25
Clamp & Seal Kit (1/2 rear door units)	Coming Soon	